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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Men Churchill High School vs North Valley High School

Churchill High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Grimes, Seline 2:07.17  101  

Alanis, Schulenberg

200

MR

10  

Boys Bivens, Justin 2:27.36  81  

200 Knight, Spencer 2:38.95  62  

Free

24  

Boys Bivens, Justin 28.61 36.05 Smith, Ryan481 4

50 Knight, Spencer 29.83 37.61 Watkins, Jerry362 5

Free Hawk, Hayden 30.72 NS Henderon, Kobe 53  

43 7

Boys 142.00 Hodes, Luke M8  1

1 mtr

43 15

Boys Alanis, Ruben 58.56 NS Smith, Ryan 81  

100 Schulenberg, Dominic NS NS Henderon, Kobe    

Free     

51 15

Boys Grimes, Kaden 6:56.44  81  

500

Free

59 15

Boys Seline, Knight DQ     

Hawk, Bivens

200

Relay

59 15

Boys Grimes, Kaden 1:20.02 NS Watkins, Jerry 81  

100 Schulenberg, Dominic NS     

Back     

67 15

Boys Alanis, Ruben 1:14.83  81  

100 Seline, Brian 1:18.02  62  

Breast Hawk, Hayden DQ     

81 15

Boys Grimes, Bivens DQ     

Hawk, Alanis

400

Relay

81 15
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Men Churchill High School vs Truckee High School

Churchill High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Grimes, Seline 2:07.17 1:53.04 Williams, Hoffmann1033 1

Alanis, Schulenberg Keith, Warren

200 2:04.44 Anderson-Flint, Ande5  2

Rodriguez, Natali

MR x2:24.19 Johns, Siebelink   4

Lopez, Walter

3 15

Boys Bivens, Justin 2:27.36 1:57.72 Cole, Dylan853 1

200 Knight, Spencer 2:38.95 2:02.96 Bronstone, Aaron644 2

Free 2:58.92 Lopez, Cayton3  5

12 32

Boys 1:54.86 Crews, Kaikea8  1

200 2:20.42 Warren, Noah6  2

IM 2:28.08 Hoffmann, Jace5  3

2:40.19 Anderson-Flint, Evan4  4

x2:51.95 Anderson-Flint, Benj   5

12 55

Boys Bivens, Justin 28.61 24.76 Keith, Jack844 1

50 Knight, Spencer 29.83 24.96 Rodriguez, Diego635 2

Free Hawk, Hayden 30.72 27.82 Walter, Campbell526 3

31.43 Lopez, Isaac1  7

x31.67 Lamas, Jorge   8

x32.10 Siebelink, Bode   9

21 75

Boys 53.32 Crews, Kaikea8  1

100 1:02.35 Williams, Ryan6  2

Fly 1:03.07 Keith, Jack5  3

1:04.94 Rodriguez, Diego4  4

21 98

Boys Alanis, Ruben 58.56 54.11 Cole, Dylan862 1

100 Schulenberg, Dominic NS 1:01.09 Walter, Campbell5  3

Free 1:20.55 Lopez, Cayton4  4

27 115

Boys Grimes, Kaden 6:56.44 5:30.17 Warren, Noah853 1

500 6:09.16 Natali, Cody6  2

Free 7:50.83 Johns, Tanner4  4

8:22.45 Lamas, Jorge3  5

32 136

Boys Seline, Knight DQ 1:36.63 Cole, Bronstone10  1

Hawk, Bivens Warren, Crews

200 1:47.18 Keith, Anderson-Flin5  2

Natali, Rodriguez

Relay x2:06.68 Walter, Siebelink   3

Lopez, Lopez

32 151

Boys Grimes, Kaden 1:20.02 1:00.19 Williams, Ryan835 1

100 Schulenberg, Dominic NS 1:07.50 Natali, Cody6  2

Back 1:09.04 Anderson-Flint, Evan5  3

1:12.39 Anderson-Flint, Benj4  4

35 174

Boys Alanis, Ruben 1:14.83 1:06.45 Bronstone, Aaron862 1

100 Seline, Brian 1:18.02 1:16.15 Hoffmann, Jace544 3

Breast Hawk, Hayden DQ 1:21.30 Siebelink, Bode3  5
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Men Churchill High School vs Truckee High School

Churchill High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

1:37.45 Lopez, Isaac2  6

x1:53.55 Johns, Tanner   7

45 192

Boys Grimes, Bivens DQ 3:57.60 Cole, Williams10  1

Hawk, Alanis Bronstone, Crews

400 5:01.11 Hoffmann, Anderson-F5  2

Lamas, Lopez

Relay     

45 207
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Men North Valley High School vs Truckee High School

North Valley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:53.04 Williams, Hoffmann10  1

Keith, Warren

200 2:04.44 Anderson-Flint, Ande5  2

Rodriguez, Natali

MR x2:24.19 Johns, Siebelink   3

Lopez, Walter

 15

Boys 1:57.72 Cole, Dylan8  1

200 2:02.96 Bronstone, Aaron6  2

Free 2:58.92 Lopez, Cayton5  3

 34

Boys 1:54.86 Crews, Kaikea8  1

200 2:20.42 Warren, Noah6  2

IM 2:28.08 Hoffmann, Jace5  3

2:40.19 Anderson-Flint, Evan4  4

x2:51.95 Anderson-Flint, Benj   5

 57

Boys Smith, Ryan 36.05 24.76 Keith, Jack835 1

50 Watkins, Jerry 37.61 24.96 Rodriguez, Diego626 2

Free Henderon, Kobe NS 27.82 Walter, Campbell5  3

31.43 Lopez, Isaac4  4

x31.67 Lamas, Jorge   7

x32.10 Siebelink, Bode   8

5 80

Boys Hodes, Luke M 142.00  81  

1 mtr

13 80

Boys 53.32 Crews, Kaikea8  1

100 1:02.35 Williams, Ryan6  2

Fly 1:03.07 Keith, Jack5  3

1:04.94 Rodriguez, Diego4  4

13 103

Boys Henderon, Kobe NS 54.11 Cole, Dylan8  1

100 Smith, Ryan NS 1:01.09 Walter, Campbell6  2

Free 1:20.55 Lopez, Cayton5  3

13 122

Boys 5:30.17 Warren, Noah8  1

500 6:09.16 Natali, Cody6  2

Free 7:50.83 Johns, Tanner5  3

8:22.45 Lamas, Jorge4  4

13 145

Boys 1:36.63 Cole, Bronstone10  1

Warren, Crews

200 1:47.18 Keith, Anderson-Flin5  2

Natali, Rodriguez

Relay x2:06.68 Walter, Siebelink   3

Lopez, Lopez

13 160

Boys Watkins, Jerry NS 1:00.19 Williams, Ryan8  1

100 1:07.50 Natali, Cody6  2

Back 1:09.04 Anderson-Flint, Evan5  3
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Men North Valley High School vs Truckee High School

North Valley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

1:12.39 Anderson-Flint, Benj4  4

13 183

Boys 1:06.45 Bronstone, Aaron8  1

100 1:16.15 Hoffmann, Jace6  2

Breast 1:21.30 Siebelink, Bode5  3

1:37.45 Lopez, Isaac4  4

x1:53.55 Johns, Tanner   5

13 206

Boys 3:57.60 Cole, Williams10  1

Bronstone, Crews

400 5:01.11 Hoffmann, Anderson-F5  2

Lamas, Lopez

Relay

13 221
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Men Sage Ridge High School vs Truckee High School

Sage Ridge High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Lundeen, Power 1:54.87 1:53.04 Williams, Hoffmann1052 1

Pandit, Sierzenski Keith, Warren

200 2:04.44 Anderson-Flint, Ande3  3

Rodriguez, Natali

MR x2:24.19 Johns, Siebelink   4

Lopez, Walter

5 13

Boys Lundeen, Flynn 1:57.38 1:57.72 Cole, Dylan681 2

200 2:02.96 Bronstone, Aaron5  3

Free 2:58.92 Lopez, Cayton4  4

13 28

Boys Power, Alex 2:06.98 1:54.86 Crews, Kaikea862 1

200 Pandit, Varun 2:20.86 2:20.42 Warren, Noah544 3

IM 2:28.08 Hoffmann, Jace3  5

2:40.19 Anderson-Flint, Evan2  6

x2:51.95 Anderson-Flint, Benj   7

23 46

Boys Mulvaney, Nate 26.81 24.76 Keith, Jack853 1

50 Sierzenski, Max 29.08 24.96 Rodriguez, Diego635 2

Free Haebler, Drew 35.80 27.82 Walter, Campbell417 4

Vicks, Ethan 40.04 31.43 Lopez, Isaac2 8 6

x31.67 Lamas, Jorge   9

x32.10 Siebelink, Bode   10

32 66

Boys Pandit, Varun 1:06.87 53.32 Crews, Kaikea835 1

100 1:02.35 Williams, Ryan6  2

Fly 1:03.07 Keith, Jack5  3

1:04.94 Rodriguez, Diego4  4

35 89

Boys Schler, Austin 1:11.00 54.11 Cole, Dylan853 1

100 Haebler, Drew 1:23.24 1:01.09 Walter, Campbell635 2

Free 1:20.55 Lopez, Cayton4  4

43 107

Boys Lundeen, Flynn 5:21.42 5:30.17 Warren, Noah681 2

500 6:09.16 Natali, Cody5  3

Free 7:50.83 Johns, Tanner4  4

8:22.45 Lamas, Jorge3  5

51 125

Boys Power, Pandit 1:41.13 1:36.63 Cole, Bronstone1052 1

Mulvaney, Lundeen Warren, Crews

200 1:47.18 Keith, Anderson-Flin3  3

Natali, Rodriguez

Relay x2:06.68 Walter, Siebelink   4

Lopez, Lopez

56 138

Boys 1:00.19 Williams, Ryan8  1

100 1:07.50 Natali, Cody6  2

Back 1:09.04 Anderson-Flint, Evan5  3

1:12.39 Anderson-Flint, Benj4  4

56 161

Boys Power, Alex 1:03.62 1:06.45 Bronstone, Aaron681 2

100 Schler, Austin 1:29.41 1:16.15 Hoffmann, Jace535 3

Breast Vicks, Ethan 1:53.42 1:21.30 Siebelink, Bode417 4
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Men Sage Ridge High School vs Truckee High School

Sage Ridge High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

1:37.45 Lopez, Isaac2  6

x1:53.55 Johns, Tanner   8

68 178

Boys 3:57.60 Cole, Williams10  1

Bronstone, Crews

400 5:01.11 Hoffmann, Anderson-F5  2

Lamas, Lopez

Relay

68 193
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Women Churchill High School vs North Valley High School

Churchill High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Sanches, Trotter 2:24.22 2:35.73 Bailey-Torres, Jones5101 2

Giovanetti, Bernard Hitchcock, Steen

200     

MR

10 5

Girls 3:02.54 Vazquez, Maya8  1

200

Free

10 13

Girls Sanches, Larissa 2:59.75  81  

200

IM

18 13

Girls Giovanetti, Emily 29.12 31.60 Jones Bucayan, Danie681 2

50 Trotter, Ashby 31.90 34.72 Henandez, Lovelyn353 5

Free Bernard, Whitney 32.06 35.99 Villegas-Gomez, Yeni244 6

37.13 Steen, Jasmine1  7

x37.44 Vazquez, Maya   8

x39.02 Moore, Alissa   9

x42.57 Arseneau, Hayli   10

x45.13 Salcido, Hana   11

x47.36 Saldana, Sofia   12

x53.02 Bishop-Gomez, Kather   13

35 25

Girls Giovanetti, Emily 1:16.95  81  

100 Frederick, Karley 1:41.82  62  

Fly

49 25

Girls Bernard, Whitney 1:15.13 1:08.23 Bailey-Torres, Ava853 1

100 Golden, Marilee 1:20.97 1:12.65 Jones Bucayan, Danie644 2

Free 1:21.16 Villegas-Gomez, Yeni3  5

1:27.76 Moore, Alissa2  6

x1:32.52 Arseneau, Hayli   7

x1:42.05 Salcido, Hana   8

58 44

Girls Sanches, Larissa 7:03.29 8:14.36 Henandez, Lovelyn681 2

500     

Free

66 50

Girls Frederick, Golden 2:18.09 2:45.28 Villegas-Gomez, Salc5101 2

Bernard, Trotter Moore, Saldana

200     

Relay

76 55

Girls Frederick, Karley 1:32.43 1:32.70 Hitchcock, Jadyn681 2

100 Golden, Marilee 1:41.48 2:11.31 Bishop-Gomez, Kather453 4

Back     

89 65

Girls Trotter, Ashby 1:31.39 1:34.91 Bailey-Torres, Ava681 2

100 1:48.09 Steen, Jasmine5  3

Breast 1:54.31 Hitchcock, Jadyn4  4

2:07.82 Saldana, Sofia3  5

97 83
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Women Churchill High School vs North Valley High School

Churchill High School North Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 5:16.12 Steen, Hitchcock10  1

Jones Bucayan, Baile

400

Relay

97 93



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:03 PM  5/4/2019  Page 10

1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Women Churchill High School vs Truckee High School

Churchill High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Sanches, Trotter 2:24.22 2:03.72 Madigan, Hynes1033 1

Giovanetti, Bernard Saathoff, Darzynkiew

200 2:19.59 Martin, Tebb5  2

Cuneo, Bokinskie

MR x2:30.07 Elkins, Kelly   4

Roth, Urena

3 15

Girls 2:08.35 Hynes, Alyssa8  1

200 2:51.69 Bokinskie, Annabelle6  2

Free 3:54.45 Prisco, Olivia5  3

DQ Salmon, Isabelle    

3 34

Girls Sanches, Larissa 2:59.75 2:34.07 Madigan, Riley853 1

200 2:39.25 Cuneo, AnnElise6  2

IM 3:10.11 Roth, Jacque4  4

DQ Brown, Tessa    

DQ Tebb, Elana    

8 52

Girls Giovanetti, Emily 29.12 25.89 Purdy, Emma853 1

50 Trotter, Ashby 31.90 26.43 Engberg, Courtney635 2

Free Bernard, Whitney 32.06 31.08 Martin, Julianna426 4

32.14 Urena, Ariana1  7

x35.25 Elkins, Annaka   8

x35.92 Wing, Ciara   9

NS Lane, Sophia    

18 71

Girls 195.90 Thomas, Kira E8  1

1 mtr

18 79

Girls Giovanetti, Emily 1:16.95 59.29 Smith, Caitlin853 1

100 Frederick, Karley 1:41.82 1:09.22 Saathoff, Brooke635 2

Fly 1:38.38 Roth, Jacque4  4

26 97

Girls Bernard, Whitney 1:15.13 57.24 Purdy, Emma835 1

100 Golden, Marilee 1:20.97 59.26 Engberg, Courtney626 2

Free 1:00.22 Hynes, Alyssa5  3

1:01.43 Cuneo, AnnElise4  4

x1:17.55 Urena, Ariana   7

x1:25.58 Elkins, Annaka   8

NS Lane, Sophia    

31 120

Girls Sanches, Larissa 7:03.29 6:02.19 Saathoff, Brooke853 1

500 6:10.18 Darzynkiewicz, Megan6  2

Free 7:51.75 Bokinskie, Annabelle4  4

8:04.69 Kelly, Kendall3  5

x8:28.44 Wing, Ciara   6

36 141

Girls Frederick, Golden 2:18.09 1:46.58 Smith, Saathoff1033 1

Bernard, Trotter Engberg, Purdy

200 1:52.58 Madigan, Tebb5  2

Cuneo, Darzynkiewicz
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Women Churchill High School vs Truckee High School

Churchill High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay x2:31.98 Prisco, Urena   4

Kelly, Wing

39 156

Girls Frederick, Karley 1:32.43 1:05.86 Madigan, Riley853 1

100 Golden, Marilee 1:41.48 1:10.85 Darzynkiewicz, Megan635 2

Back 1:34.44 Martin, Julianna4  4

2:09.12 Prisco, Olivia2  6

DQ Brown, Tessa    

47 176

Girls Trotter, Ashby 1:31.39 1:12.05 Smith, Caitlin853 1

100 1:27.69 Tebb, Elana6  2

Breast 1:37.18 Kelly, Kendall4  4

DQ Salmon, Isabelle    

52 194

Girls 4:03.07 Purdy, Engberg10  1

Hynes, Smith

400 5:16.23 Bokinskie, Roth5  2

Martin, Wing

Relay

52 209
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Women North Valley High School vs Truckee High School

North Valley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Bailey-Torres, Jones 2:35.73 2:03.72 Madigan, Hynes1033 1

Hitchcock, Steen Saathoff, Darzynkiew

200 2:19.59 Martin, Tebb5  2

Cuneo, Bokinskie

MR x2:30.07 Elkins, Kelly   4

Roth, Urena

3 15

Girls Vazquez, Maya 3:02.54 2:08.35 Hynes, Alyssa853 1

200 2:51.69 Bokinskie, Annabelle6  2

Free 3:54.45 Prisco, Olivia4  4

DQ Salmon, Isabelle    

8 33

Girls 2:34.07 Madigan, Riley8  1

200 2:39.25 Cuneo, AnnElise6  2

IM 3:10.11 Roth, Jacque5  3

DQ Brown, Tessa    

DQ Tebb, Elana    

8 52

Girls Jones Bucayan, Danie 31.60 25.89 Purdy, Emma844 1

50 Henandez, Lovelyn 34.72 26.43 Engberg, Courtney626 2

Free Villegas-Gomez, Yeni 35.99 31.08 Martin, Julianna517 3

Steen, Jasmine 37.13 32.14 Urena, Ariana3 8 5

Vazquez, Maya x37.44 x35.25 Elkins, Annaka  11 9

Moore, Alissa x39.02 x35.92 Wing, Ciara  12 10

Arseneau, Hayli x42.57 NS Lane, Sophia  13  

Salcido, Hana x45.13   14  

Saldana, Sofia x47.36   15  

Bishop-Gomez, Kather x53.02   16  

15 74

Girls 195.90 Thomas, Kira E8  1

1 mtr

15 82

Girls 59.29 Smith, Caitlin8  1

100 1:09.22 Saathoff, Brooke6  2

Fly 1:38.38 Roth, Jacque5  3

15 101

Girls Bailey-Torres, Ava 1:08.23 57.24 Purdy, Emma835 1

100 Jones Bucayan, Danie 1:12.65 59.26 Engberg, Courtney626 2

Free Villegas-Gomez, Yeni 1:21.16 1:00.22 Hynes, Alyssa517 3

Moore, Alissa 1:27.76 1:01.43 Cuneo, AnnElise4 8 4

Arseneau, Hayli x1:32.52 x1:17.55 Urena, Ariana  11 9

Salcido, Hana x1:42.05 x1:25.58 Elkins, Annaka  12 10

NS Lane, Sophia    

21 124

Girls Henandez, Lovelyn 8:14.36 6:02.19 Saathoff, Brooke835 1

500 6:10.18 Darzynkiewicz, Megan6  2

Free 7:51.75 Bokinskie, Annabelle5  3

8:04.69 Kelly, Kendall4  4

x8:28.44 Wing, Ciara   6

24 147

Girls Villegas-Gomez, Salc 2:45.28 1:46.58 Smith, Saathoff1033 1

Moore, Saldana Engberg, Purdy
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Women North Valley High School vs Truckee High School

North Valley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

200 1:52.58 Madigan, Tebb5  2

Cuneo, Darzynkiewicz

Relay x2:31.98 Prisco, Urena   4

Kelly, Wing

27 162

Girls Hitchcock, Jadyn 1:32.70 1:05.86 Madigan, Riley853 1

100 Bishop-Gomez, Kather 2:11.31 1:10.85 Darzynkiewicz, Megan626 2

Back 1:34.44 Martin, Julianna4  4

2:09.12 Prisco, Olivia3  5

DQ Brown, Tessa    

34 183

Girls Bailey-Torres, Ava 1:34.91 1:12.05 Smith, Caitlin853 1

100 Steen, Jasmine 1:48.09 1:27.69 Tebb, Elana635 2

Breast Hitchcock, Jadyn 1:54.31 1:37.18 Kelly, Kendall426 4

Saldana, Sofia 2:07.82 DQ Salmon, Isabelle 17  

45 201

Girls Steen, Hitchcock 5:16.12 4:03.07 Purdy, Engberg1052 1

Jones Bucayan, Baile Hynes, Smith

400 5:16.23 Bokinskie, Roth3  3

Martin, Wing

Relay     

50 214
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Women Sage Ridge High School vs Truckee High School

Sage Ridge High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Pandit, Lewis 2:09.25 2:03.72 Madigan, Hynes1052 1

Schler, Kenyherz Saathoff, Darzynkiew

200 2:19.59 Martin, Tebb3  3

Cuneo, Bokinskie

MR x2:30.07 Elkins, Kelly   4

Roth, Urena

5 13

Girls Kenyherz, Samantha 2:37.38 2:08.35 Hynes, Alyssa862 1

200 2:51.69 Bokinskie, Annabelle5  3

Free 3:54.45 Prisco, Olivia4  4

DQ Salmon, Isabelle    

11 30

Girls Lewis, Maddy 2:18.64 2:34.07 Madigan, Riley681 2

200 2:39.25 Cuneo, AnnElise5  3

IM 3:10.11 Roth, Jacque4  4

DQ Brown, Tessa    

DQ Tebb, Elana    

19 45

Girls Kenyherz, Samantha 29.32 25.89 Purdy, Emma853 1

50 Thompson, Anne 34.89 26.43 Engberg, Courtney626 2

Free Pitchford, Payton 53.48 31.08 Martin, Julianna417 4

32.14 Urena, Ariana3  5

x35.25 Elkins, Annaka   8

x35.92 Wing, Ciara   9

NS Lane, Sophia    

27 66

Girls 195.90 Thomas, Kira E8  1

1 mtr

27 74

Girls Pandit, Vidhi 1:20.94 59.29 Smith, Caitlin853 1

100 1:09.22 Saathoff, Brooke6  2

Fly 1:38.38 Roth, Jacque4  4

32 92

Girls 57.24 Purdy, Emma8  1

100 59.26 Engberg, Courtney6  2

Free 1:00.22 Hynes, Alyssa5  3

1:01.43 Cuneo, AnnElise4  4

x1:17.55 Urena, Ariana   5

x1:25.58 Elkins, Annaka   6

NS Lane, Sophia    

32 115

Girls Schler, Sophie 8:02.46 6:02.19 Saathoff, Brooke844 1

500 6:10.18 Darzynkiewicz, Megan6  2

Free 7:51.75 Bokinskie, Annabelle5  3

8:04.69 Kelly, Kendall3  5

x8:28.44 Wing, Ciara   6

36 137

Girls Kenyherz, Schler DQ 1:46.58 Smith, Saathoff10  1

Pandit, Lewis Engberg, Purdy

200 1:52.58 Madigan, Tebb5  2

Cuneo, Darzynkiewicz
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1928-Truckee-19-05-04-04-30 - 5/4/2019

Women Sage Ridge High School vs Truckee High School

Sage Ridge High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay x2:31.98 Prisco, Urena   3

Kelly, Wing

36 152

Girls Pandit, Vidhi 1:19.16 1:05.86 Madigan, Riley853 1

100 1:10.85 Darzynkiewicz, Megan6  2

Back 1:34.44 Martin, Julianna4  4

2:09.12 Prisco, Olivia3  5

DQ Brown, Tessa    

41 173

Girls Lewis, Maddy 1:08.25 1:12.05 Smith, Caitlin681 2

100 Thompson, Anne 1:35.37 1:27.69 Tebb, Elana544 3

Breast 1:37.18 Kelly, Kendall3  5

DQ Salmon, Isabelle    

53 187

Girls 4:03.07 Purdy, Engberg10  1

Hynes, Smith

400 5:16.23 Bokinskie, Roth5  2

Martin, Wing

Relay

53 202


